Agilent M9536A
AXIe Embedded Controller
Data Sheet
2.13 GHz Quad-Core, 8 GB
Challenge the Boundaries of Test
Agilent Modular Products
2
OVERVIEW

Reset button
7
CONFIGURATION AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Figure 2. M9536A AXIe embedded controller installed in the M9505A 5 slot AXIe chassis
Model Description
Supported operating
systems
Microsoft Windows 7
(32/64-bit)
Agilent IO Libraries Includes: VISA Libraries,
Agilent Connection Expert,
IO Monitor
Chassis slot compatibility: AXIe 1.0 secondary hub-
slot (slot number 1 in the M9502A and M9505A)
Model Description
Typical product configuration
M9536A AXIe Embedded PC Controller
M9536A-M16 Memory upgrade from 8 GB RAM to
16 GB RAM
M9536A-WE6 Microsoft Windows Embedded
Standard 7 Operating System
(64-bit)
M9536A-WE3 Microsoft Windows Embedded
Standard 7 Operating System
(32-bit)
M9536-55501 8GB RAM module for M9536A
Embedded Controller
Model Description
M9502A 2-slot AXIe chassis
M9505A 5-slot AXIe chassis